Age
Medal
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69

70-74
75-79
80-84

85-89

90+

Ron Higgins |
Matt Matthews
Jerry Black

Bill Outlaw |
Lee Varner

Henry Jones |

Bill Amedio

Men
Silver
||
||
||

Bill Weresch

Bill York

Tennis - Singles

2010 MEDAL WINNERS

Bronze

Clemont
Desaulniers

Celisse Murphy

Jean Maddox ||

Women
Silver

Bronze




