## Tennis - Singles 2010 MEDAL WINNERS



Age		Men			Women	
Medal	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Gold	Silver	<b>Bronze</b>
50-54						
55-59	Ron Higgins			Celisse Murphy		
60-64	Matt Matthews					
65-69	Jerry Black	Bill Weresch	Clemont Desaulniers	Jean Maddox		
70-74	Bill Outlaw					
75-79	Lee Varner					
80-84	Henry Jones	Bill York				
85-89	Bill Amedio					
90+						